35.00

100

100/ L T

H T

68

68

€6

V6

G6

76

96

ae

Ge

N
<o
Telly)

L0

Gl

G9
Le

€e

81

L]

€l

el

80

60

G0

GE

‘GE

MATEN TERREIN

9€

9€

9€

9€

9€

9€

9€

LE

LE

oM
| 1

n
o
|

‘GE
9€

LE

LE

LE

LE

LE

LE

LE

LE

- 67 'SE

- 12 'GE

- L0 'SE

- G1 'GE

—- G9 'GE

MATEN SLIBLTUN

2. 69

2. 75

2. 95

279

2. 63

2. 82

2. 90

3.3

1.72

0. 64

0] 18

1.27

0.95

31

g 27

1. 39

3.31

2. 62

2. 64

2. 95

2.7e

2. 62

2. 56

TUSSENAFST. TERREIN

L9 '9¢

86 '€

€2 1e

82 81

6v Gl

98 21

€0

o
—
|

18°€

—
[e)an}

LT

00 0 H

G6 '0-

92 '¢-
€S '2-

2l v-

ey -

G0 0l-+

69 2l-+

v2 Sl-+

96 L1--

8S '02-

71 €2-+

GECUM. AFST. TERREIN




